
Month 

Jun-25 

Jul-25 

Date 

NIRMALA ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL 
List of Holiday 2025-2026 

Oct+-25 

7th June 2025 

6th July 2025 

Aug-25 9th Aug 2025 

15th Aug 2025 

15th Aug 2025 

16th Aug 2025 

27th Aug 2025 

Sep-2527th Aug 2025 to 
1st Sept 2025 

6th Sept 2025 

2nd Oct 2025 

17th Oct 2025 to 
31st Oct 2025 

21st Oct 2025 

Nov-253rd Nov 2025 

5th Nov 2025 

Dec-25 6th Dec 2025 
23rd Dec 2025 to 
31st Dec 2025 

Day 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday to 
Monday 

Saturday 

Thursday 

Friday to Friday 

Tuesday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Saturday 

Tuesday to 
Wednesday 
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Title 

Bakri Eid 

Moharrum 

Raksha Bandhan 

Independence Day 
Parsi New Year 

Janmashtmi 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Ganesh Chaturthi Vacation 

Anant Chaturthi 

Gandhi Jayanti / Dusshera 

Diwali Vacations 

Diwali 

School Reopens 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Mahanivana Diwas 

Christmas Vacation 



Month 

Jan-26 

Feb-26 

Mar-26 

Apr-26 

Date 

Jun-26 

1st Jan 2026 

NIRMALA ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL 

2nd Jan 2026 

14th Jan 2026 

26th Jan 2026 

15th Feb 2026 

19th Feb 2026 

4th Mar 2026 

19th Mar 2026 

20th/21st 
Mar 2026 

26th Mar 2026 

31st Mar 2026 

3rd April 2026 

14th April 2026 

May-26 1st May 2026 

2nd May 2026 to 
12th June 2026 

15th June 2026 

List of Holiday 2025-2026 

Day 

Thursday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Sunday 

Thursday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Thursday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Saturday 
to Tuesday 

Monday 
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Title 

New Year 

School Reopens 

Makar Sankranti 

Republic Day 

Mahashivratri 

Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

Holi 

Gudipadava 

Ramzan Eid 

Ram Navmi 

Mahavir Jayanti 

Good Friday 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayant 

Maharashtra Day 

Summer Vacation 

School Reopens 



Day 

Saturday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Day 

Tuesday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 18.06.2025 

Sunday 

Monday 

Thursday 

Tuesday 

Vear's Plan June 2025- May 2026 

Wednesday 

Month: June -2025 

Friday 

Date 

07.06.2025 

12.06.2025 

21.06.2025 

25.06.2025 

30.06.2025 

Date 

01.07.2025 

05.07.2025 

06.07.2025 

Wednesday 16.07.2025 

07.07.2025 

10.07.2025 

Month : July-2025 

22.07.2025 

23.07.2025 

25.07.2025 

Value: Time Management 

Thursday 31.07.2025 

Event 

Bakri Eidi Holiday School 

School Reopens 

National Yoga Day 

Competition -Handwriting 

Competition -Best out of waste 

Ecology week begins 

Value: Gratitude 

Event 

Ecology week continues 

Exhibition of all Ecology product 

Muharram and Ashaadi Ekadashi 

Ashaadi Ekadashi Assembly 

Guru Purnima Assembly 

Competition -Primary- Colouring Secondary -Drawing 

Tilak House Day Assembly 

Inter house Quiz Competition 

Grandparents Day Card Making Activity 

Submission-Declaration forms -Class Register 
Completion of Portion for 1 Unit Test 
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Day 

Monday 

Saturday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Friday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Day 

|Monday 

Wednesday 
Friday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Tuesday 

Year's Plan June 2025 - May 2026 
Value : National Integration Month : August 2024 

Date 

04.08.2025 

09.08.2025 

12.08.2025 

13.08.2025 

15.08.2025 

16.08.2025 

23.08.2025 

26.08.2025 

27th 

31st Aug 2025| 

Date 

01.09.2025 

03.09.2025 

05.09.2025 

06.09.2025 

17.09.2025 

22.09.2025 

24.09.2025 

30.09.2025 

Event 

1 Unit Test Begins 

Raksha Bandhan Holiday 

Tagore House Assembly 

Month : September 2025 Value : Religious Tolerance 

Tri colour Activity 

Independence Day 

Gokulasthmi Holiday 

Geography Project Exhibition & 

Clay modelling -Paper Mache -

Ganesh Chaturthi Holidays 

Event 

Regular School 

Teacher's Day Card making & Chart making Competon 

Anant Chaturthi Holiday 

Inter House Dance Competition Eid-e-milad 

Open Day 

Completion of portion -Oral begins 

ldol making 

Inter House Hindi Recitation Competition and 
Elocution (Std. VIM, IX & X) 

Book stamping -Correction begins. 
Math Project Competition 
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Note Book stamping & Correction last day 



Day 

Thursday 
Friday 

Wednesday 01.10.2025 

Saturday 

Tuesday 
Friday 
Wednesday 

Day 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Friday 

Wednesday 

Day 

Friday 
Saturday 
Friday 
Saturday 

Year's Plan June 2025 - May 2026 

Wednesday 

Month: 0ctober 2025 Value: Forgiveness & Peace 

Friday 
Wednesday 

Date 

02.10.2025 

03.1X),2025 
11.10.2025 

14.10.2025 
17.10.2025 

Wednesday 19.11.2025 

29.10.2025 

Date 

05.11.2025 

08.11.2025 

Month : November 2025 Value: Duties & Responsibilities 

12.11.2025 

14.11.2025 

26.11.2025 

Date 

05.12.2025 
06.12.2025 
12.12.2025 
13.12.2025 
17.12.2025 

Semester Exam begins (01.10.25 to 13.10.25) 
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Holiday/ Dassara 
Ma hat ma Gandhi House Day Assembly 
Diwali creativity competition 
(Diya, Toran, Rangoli, Lantern ) 

Diwali vacation begins 
Diwali 

19.12.2025 

Event 

School Reopens 

Month: December 2025 Value : Sharing 

Event 

Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday 
Open Day (Regular School - 11.30 am onwards) 
Inter House Singing Competition (Group Song) 
Children's Day -(Competition) 
Fireless cooking day - Primary & Secondary 
Constitution Day Assembly 
Inter House English Elocution -Secondary 
Inter House English Recitation -Std.l to V 

Sports Hits 

Event 

Class Picnic 

Mahanivana Divas Holiday 

Annual Sports Day 
Christmas Creativity competition 
Debate Std. IX &X-(Std.l to VIlI) 
Completion of portion 

24.12.2025 Christmas vacations begins 
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Day 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Saturday 

Day 

Friday 

Thursday 
Friday 

Sunday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Year's Plan June 2025- May 2026 

Month: January -2026 

Saturday 

Date 

02.01.2026 

03.01.2026 

05.01.2026 

13.01.2026 

14.01.2026 

17.01.2026 

23.01.2026 

24.01.2026 

Wednesday 11.02.2026 

26.01.2026 

31.01.2026 

Date 

06.02.2026 

12.02.2026 

13.02.2026 

15.02.2026 

19.02.2026 

21.02.2026 

Wednesday 25.02.2026 

28.02.2026 

Month: February- 2026 

Value : Patriotism 

Event 

School Reopens 

Savitribai Birth Anniversary 

Rangoli - TH Theme Competition (No Rangoli pOwder) 
I| Unit Test begins 

Kite making Activity 

Makar Sankranti Holiday 

Orientation for Students -Collage making 

Basant Panchmi 

Story Telling -Primary /Story Witing -Secondary 

Republic Day 

Öpen Day- Regular School 

Value : Appreciation 

Event 

Research Work submission 

Annual Day 

Mahashivratri Holiday 

Shivaj Jayanti Holiday 
Orientation for teachers 

Marathi Choral Recitation competition 

Science Exhibition 
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Day 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Tuesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Thursday 

Saturday 
Tuesday 

Day 

Friday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

Day 

Thursday 

Year's Plan June 2025 - May 2026 
Month: March 2026 Value : Hardwork & Perseverance 

Date 

04.03.2026 

13.03.2026 

17.03.2026 

19.03.2026 

20.03.2026 

26.03.2026 

28.03.2026 

31.03.2026 

Date 

03.04.2026 

14.04.2026 

15.04.2026 

30.04.2026 

Event 

Holi- Holiday 

Date 

Completion of Portion -
Stamping of Books and Corrections 
Submission of Class Magazine 

Month: April 2026 Value : Self Development 

Gudipadwa -Holiday 
Ramjan Eid -Holiday 
Ramnavmi -Holiday 
I| Semester Exams Begin 
Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 

Event 

Good Friday -Holiday 
Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday 
Summer Camp and Remedials 

Open day- Report Cards 

Month : May 2026 Value: Recreation & Creativity 

Event 

01.05.2026 Maharashtra Day Celebrations 
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