	NIRMALA ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL List of Holiday 2025-2026				
Month	Date	Day	Title		
Jun-25	7th June 2025	Saturday	Bakri Eid		
Jul-25	6th July 2025	Sunday	Moharrum		
Aug-25	9th Aug 2025	Saturday	Raksha Bandhan		
	15th Aug 2025	Friday	Independence Day		
	15th Aug 2025	Friday	Parsi New Year		
	16th Aug 2025	Saturday	Janmashtmi		
	27th Aug 2025	Wednesday	Ganesh Chaturthi		
Sep-25	27th Aug 2025 to 1st Sept 2025	Wednesday to Monday	Ganesh Chaturthi Vacation		
	6th Sept 2025	Saturday	Anant Chaturthi		
Oct-25	2nd Oct 2025	Thursday	Gandhi Jayanti / Dusshera		
	17th Oct 2025 to 31st Oct 2025	Friday to Friday	Diwali Vacations		
	21st Oct 2025	Tuesday	Diwali		
Nov-25	3rd Nov 2025	Monday	School Reopens		
	5th Nov 2025	Wednesday	Guru Nanak Jayanti		
Dec-25	6th Dec 2025	Saturday	Mahanirvana Diwas		
	23rd Dec 2025 to 31st Dec 2025	Tuesday to Wednesday	Christmas Vacation		

#### NIRMALA ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL List of Holiday 2025-2026 Month Date Title Day Jan-26 New Year Thursday 1st Jan 2026 School Reopens 2nd Jan 2026 Friday 14th Jan 2026 Makar Sankranti Wednesday Republic Day 26th Jan 2026 Monday Feb-26 15th Feb 2026 Mahashivratri Sunday 19th Feb 2026 Thursday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Mar-26 4th Mar 2026 Wednesday Holi 19th Mar 2026 Thursday Gudipadava 20th/21st Friday Ramzan Eid Mar 2026 26th Mar 2026 Thursday Ram Navmi 31st Mar 2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Apr-26 3rd April 2026 Friday Good Friday 14th April 2026 Tuesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti May-26 1st May 2026 Friday Maharashtra Day 2nd May 2026 to Saturday 12th June 2026 to Tuesday Summer Vacation Jun-26 15th June 2026 Monday School Reopens

Month: June -2025 Value: Time Management

		- Tittle Mariagement
Day	Date	Event
Saturday	07.06.2025	Bakri Eidi Holiday School
Thursday	12.06.2025	School Reopens
Saturday	21.06.2025	National Yoga Day
Wednesday	18.06.2025	Competition - Handwriting
Wednesday	25.06.2025	Competition - Best out of waste
Monday	30.06.2025	Ecology week begins

Month: July-2025 Value: Gratitude

Date	
Date	Event
01.07.2025	Ecology week continues
05.07.2025	Exhibition of all Ecology product
06.07.2025	Muharram and Ashaadi Ekadashi
07.07.2025	Ashaadi Ekadashi Assembly
10.07.2025	Guru Purnima Assembly
16.07.2025	Competition -Primary- Colouring Secondary - Drawing
22.07.2025	Tilak House Day Assembly
23.07.2025	Inter house Quiz Competition
25.07.2025	Grandparents Day Card Making Activity
31.07.2025	Submission-Declaration forms - Class Register Completion of Portion for 1 Unit Test
	05.07.2025 06.07.2025 07.07.2025 10.07.2025 16.07.2025 22.07.2025 23.07.2025 25.07.2025

Month : August 2024 Value : National Integration

	- Month : Augu	st 2024 Value : National Integration
Day	Date	Event
Monday	04.08.2025	1 Unit Test Begins
Saturday	09.08.2025	Raksha Bandhan Holiday
Tuesday	12.08.2025	Tagore House Assembly
Wednesday	13.08.2025	Tri colour Activity
Friday	15.08.2025	Independence Day
Saturday	16.08.2025	Gokulasthmi Holiday
Saturday	23.08.2025	Geography Project Exhibition & Open Day
Tuesday	26.08.2025	Clay modelling - Paper Mache - Idol making
Wednesday	27th - 31st Aug 2025	Ganesh Chaturthi Holidays
	Month : Septe	
Day	Month : Septe	
<b>Day</b> Monday		mber 2025 Value : Religious Tolerance
-	Date	mber 2025 Value : Religious Tolerance  Event  Regular School
Monday	<b>Date</b> 01.09.2025	mber 2025 Value : Religious Tolerance  Event  Regular School  Teacher's Day Card making & Chart making Competition
Monday Wednesday Friday Saturday	<b>Date</b> 01.09.2025 03.09.2025	mber 2025 Value : Religious Tolerance  Event  Regular School
Monday Wednesday Friday	Date 01.09.2025 03.09.2025 05.09.2025	Event  Regular School  Teacher's Day Card making & Chart making Competition Inter House Dance Competition Eid-e-milad  Anant Chaturthi Holiday  Inter House Hindi Recitation Competition and
Monday Wednesday Friday Saturday	Date 01.09.2025 03.09.2025 05.09.2025 06.09.2025 17.09.2025	mber 2025 Value : Religious Tolerance  Event  Regular School  Teacher's Day Card making & Chart making Competition Inter House Dance Competition Eid-e-milad  Anant Chaturthi Holiday  Inter House Hindi Recitation Competition and Elocution (Std. VIM, IX & X)  Completion of portion - Oral begins -
Monday Wednesday Friday Saturday Wednesday	Date 01.09.2025 03.09.2025 05.09.2025 06.09.2025 17.09.2025	Event  Regular School  Teacher's Day Card making & Chart making Competition Inter House Dance Competition Eid-e-milad  Anant Chaturthi Holiday  Inter House Hindi Recitation Competition and Elocution (Std. VIM, IX & X)

Month : October 2025 Value : Forgiveness & Peace

		V V
Day	Date	Event
Wednesday	01.10.2025	Semester Exam begins (01.10.25 to 13.10.25)
Thursday	02.10.2025	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Holiday/ Dassara
Friday	03.1X).2025	Ma hat ma Gandhi House Day Assembly
Saturday	11.10.2025	Diwali creativity competition - (Diya, Toran, Rangoli, Lantern )
Tuesday	14.10.2025	Diwali vacation begins
Friday	17.10.2025	Diwali
Wednesday	29.10.2025	School Reopens

Month: November 2025 Value: Duties & Responsibilities

Day	Date	Event
Wednesday	05.11.2025	Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
Wednesday	08.11.2025	Open Day (Regular School - 11.30 am onwards)
Wednesday	12.11.2025	Inter House Singing Competition (Group Song)
Friday	14.11.2025	Children's Day - (Competition)
Wednesday	19.11.2025	Fireless cooking day - Primary & Secondary
Wednesday	26.11.2025	Constitution Day Assembly Inter House English Elocution -Secondary Inter House English Recitation - Std.I to V

Month : December 2025 Value : Sharing

Day	Date	Event
Friday	05.12.2025	Class Picnic
Saturday	06.12.2025	Mahanirvana Divas Holiday
Friday	12.12.2025	Sports Hits
Saturday	13.12.2025	Annual Sports Day
Wednesday	17.12.2025	Christmas Creativity competition Debate Std. IX &X-(Std.I to VIII)
Friday	19.12.2025	Completion of portion
Wednesday	24.12.2025	Christmas vacations begins

	Year's Pl Month : Januar	
Day	Date	Event
Friday	02.01.2026	School Reopens
Saturday	03.01.2026	Savitribai Birth Anniversary Rangoli - Theme Competition (No Rangoli powder)
Monday	05.01.2026	II Unit Test begins
Tuesday	13.01.2026'	Kite making Activity
Wednesday	14.01.2026	Makar Sankranti Holiday
Saturday	17.01.2026	Orientation for Students - Collage making
Friday	23.01.2026	Basant Panchmi
Saturday	24.01.2026	Story Telling - Primary / Story Writing -Secondary
Monday	26.01.2026	Republic Day
Saturday	31.01.2026	Open Day - Regular School
	Month : Febru	ary - 2026 Value : Appreciation
Day	Date	Event
Friday	06.02.2026	Research Work submission
Wednesday Thursday Friday	11.02.2026 12.02.2026 13.02.2026	Annual Day
Sunday	15.02.2026	Mahashivratri Holiday
Thursday	19.02.2026	Shivaji Jayanti Holiday

Science Exhibition

Orientation for teachers

Marathi Choral Recitation competition

Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday

21.02.2026

25.02.2026

28.02.2026

Month: March - 2026 Value: Hardwork & Perseverance

value : Hardwork & Ferseverance		
Date	Event	
04.03.2026	Holi- Holiday	
13.03.2026	Completion of Portion - Stamping of Books and Corrections	
17.03.2026	Submission of Class Magazine	
19.03.2026	Gudipadwa - Holiday	
20.03.2026	Ramjan Eid - Holiday	
26.03.2026	Ramnavmi - Holiday	
28.03.2026	II Semester Exams Begin	
31.03.2026	Mahavir Jayanti Holiday	
	04.03.2026 13.03.2026 17.03.2026 19.03.2026 20.03.2026 26.03.2026 28.03.2026	

Month: April 2026 Value: Self Development

Day	Date	Event
Friday	03.04.2026	Good Friday - Holiday
Tuesday	14.04.2026	Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday
Wednesday	15.04.2026	Summer Camp and Remedials
Thursday	30.04.2026	Open day- Report Cards

Month: May 2026 Value: Recreation & Creativity

Day	Date	Event
Thursday	01.05.2026	Maharashtra Day Celebrations
		5